2010/11
Abertay Univ

2011/12

Brewing History Society
Campden Bri

IBD

Herriot Watt - ICBD
Wye Hops

ERAB

2012/13

Oxford Brookes Library
Herriot Watt Univ
ERAB

2013/14

Oxford Brookes Library
Heriot Watt Univ

IBD

Campden Bri

ERAB

2014/15

Oxford Brookes Library
BBPA

Campden Bri

IBD

Wye Hops

ERAB

2015/16

Oxford Brookes Library
ERAB

Nottingham University

2016/17

Oxford Brookes Library
ERAB

University of York
CBRI

BREF - Successful Applicants

Spent Grains PhD

Re-housing BHS archive

Benchmarking techniques re: water & energy usage
Young scientist seminar

Pectinatus novel detection & control (PhD)

Hop parental germplasm re warmer Spring

Annual Subscription

Annual grant - National Brewing Library
Biochar from Spent grains
Annual Subscription

Annual grant - National Brewing Library
Fermentability during yeast re-pitching
Diploma Refresh

Feed Materials

Annual Subscription

Annual grant - National Brewing Library
Life Skills

Calories

YSS

Wye Hops

Annual Subscription

Annual grant - National Brewing Library
Annual Subscription
Draught Beer Quality Audit (MSc)

Annual grant - National Brewing Library

Annual Subscription

Brewery Environmental Footprint Reduction

Review of Britihsh Beer Pasturisation Requirements

Project Duration
(months)

12

12

3 days
42
12
12

12

12

12
36
24

12

12
24

3 days
24
12

12
12
12

12
12
12
12

Total Funds
Requested (£)

29,325

2,500
10,000
10,000
76,905
18,500
30,000

1,500
6,020
30,000

1,750
83,237
30,000

7,500
16,000

1,750
50,000
7,500
7,500
43,120
16,000

1,750
16,000
23,500

2,100
15,000
10,295
19,000



